
 
 

Governors Attendance Records 2023/2024 

Below you will find details of attendance at committee meetings and Full Governing Body meetings 

for the academic year 2023/2024 
 

Finance and Personnel 

Name Total 
Meetings 
Possible 

Total 
Meetings 
Attended 

Attendance 
as a % 

Jo Redman 6 6 100% 

Nicki Pagden 6 6 100% 

Mark Gray 6 6 100% 

Linda Beard 4 4 100% 

Charmian Dalley 2 1 50% 

Mark Griffin 4 2 50% 

Tim Hart 6 5 83% 

Jeff Jackson 6 6 100% 

Leigh-ann Ogborne 6 5 83% 

Ron Wilkes 6 4 67% 

 

Assessment & Progress 

Name Total 
Meetings 
Possible 

Total 
Meetings 
Attended 

Attendance 
as a % 

Jo Redman 4 4 100% 

Jo Wilson 3 3 100% 

Nicki Pagden 4 4 100% 

Tim Hart 4 4 100% 

Monika Gregory 1 0 0% 

Linda Beard 2 1 50% 

Debbie Biddell 2 2 100% 

Heather Creelie 4 4 100% 

Charmian Dalley 1 0 0% 

Mark Griffin 2 1 50% 

Lynda Hallett 1 1 100% 

Ron Wilkes 4 3 75% 

 

Children and Learning 

Name Total 
Meetings 
Possible 

Total 
Meetings 
Attended 

Attendance 
as a % 

Jo Redman 4 4 100% 

Jo Wilson 1 1 100% 

Nicki Pagden 4 4 100% 

Annabelle Neilson 4 4 100% 

Helen Wilde 4 0 0% 

Debbie Biddell 3 2 67% 

Heather Creelie 4 3 75% 

Ron Wilkes 4 2 50% 

Sean Hatton 1 0 0% 

  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

Full Governing Body Meeting 

Name Total 
Meetings 
Possible 

Total 
Meetings 
Attended 

Attendance 
as a % 

Jo Redman 5 5 100% 

Jo Wilson 5 4 80% 

Nicki Pagden 5 4 80% 

Leigh-ann Ogborne 5 5 100% 

Jeff Jackson 5 3 60% 

Linda Beard 4 4 100% 

Deborah Biddell 4 3 60% 

Heather Creelie 5 5 100% 

Charmian Dalley 2 2 100% 

Alan Furness 2 2 100% 

Mark Gray 5 3 60% 

Monika Gregory 4 0 0% 

Mark Griffin 5 3 60% 

Lynda Hallett 2 1 50% 

Tim Hart 5 4 80% 

Sean Hatton 2 2 100% 

Annabelle Neilson 5 5 100% 

Ron Wilkes 5 4 80% 

Helen Wilde 5 2 40% 


